Course Name

QUARRY-
HILLSIDE

QUARRY-
HILLSIDE

QUARRY-
HILLSIDE

QUARRY-
HILLSIDE

QUARRY-
HILLSIDE

QUARRY-
HILLSIDE

QUARRY-
HILLSIDE

HILLSIDE-
ORCHARD

HILLSIDE-
ORCHARD

HILLSIDE-
ORCHARD

HILLSIDE-
ORCHARD

HILLSIDE-
ORCHARD

HILLSIDE-
ORCHARD

HILLSIDE-
ORCHARD

ORCHARD-
QUARRY

ORCHARD-
QUARRY

ORCHARD-
QUARRY

ORCHARD-
QUARRY

ORCHARD-
QUARRY

ORCHARD-
QUARRY

ORCHARD-
QUARRY

Gender Tee
Name

Female RED
Female WHITE
Female YELLOW
Male BLUE
Male  WHITE
Male YELLOW
Male RED
Female RED
Female WHITE

Female YELLOW

Male BLUE
Male  WHITE
Male YELLOW
Male RED
Female RED
Female WHITE

Female YELLOW

Male BLUE
Male  WHITE
Male YELLOW
Male RED

Front9 Front9

Slope Rating
118 35.2
129 371
120 35.7
130 35.5
123 344
119 33.2
117 32.9
120 35.7
131 37.3
121 36.1
124 354
122 34.5
118 33.5
115 33.2
118 34.9
137 374
127 35.9
123 35.5
114 34.3
111 33.5
108 32.6

Back9 Back?9

Slope Rating
120 35.7
131 37.3
121 36.1
124 354
122 345
118 33.5
115 33.2
118 34.9
137 374
127 35.9
123 35.5
114 343
111 33.5
108 32.6
118 35.2
129 371
120 35.7
130 35.5
123 34.4
119 33.2
117 329

Full
Slope

119
130
121
127
123
119
116
119
134
124
124
118
115
112
118
133
124
127
119
115

113

Full
Rating

70.9
74.4
71.8
70.9
68.9
66.7
66.1
70.6
74.7
72.0
70.9
68.8
67.0
65.8
70.1
745
716
71.0
68.7
66.7

65.5



