С	ourse Name	Gender	Tee Name	Front 9 Slope	Front 9 Rating	Back 9 Slope	Back 9 Rating	Full Slope	Full Rating
	UARRY- ILLSIDE	Female	RED	118	35.2	120	35.7	119	70.9
	UARRY- ILLSIDE	Female	WHITE	129	37.1	131	37.3	130	74.4
	UARRY- ILLSIDE	Female	YELLOW	120	35.7	121	36.1	121	71.8
	UARRY- ILLSIDE	Male	BLUE	130	35.5	124	35.4	127	70.9
	UARRY- ILLSIDE	Male	WHITE	123	34.4	122	34.5	123	68.9
	UARRY- ILLSIDE	Male	YELLOW	119	33.2	118	33.5	119	66.7
	UARRY- ILLSIDE	Male	RED	117	32.9	115	33.2	116	66.1
	ILLSIDE- RCHARD	Female	RED	120	35.7	118	34.9	119	70.6
0	ILLSIDE- RCHARD	Female	WHITE	131	37.3	137	37.4	134	74.7
	ILLSIDE- RCHARD	Female	YELLOW	121	36.1	127	35.9	124	72.0
	ILLSIDE- RCHARD	Male	BLUE	124	35.4	123	35.5	124	70.9
0	ILLSIDE- RCHARD	Male	WHITE	122	34.5	114	34.3	118	68.8
0	ILLSIDE- RCHARD	Male	YELLOW	118	33.5	111	33.5	115	67.0
	ILLSIDE- RCHARD	Male	RED	115	33.2	108	32.6	112	65.8
Q	RCHARD- UARRY	Female	RED	118	34.9	118	35.2	118	70.1
Q	RCHARD- UARRY	Female	WHITE	137	37.4	129	37.1	133	74.5
-	RCHARD- UARRY	Female	YELLOW	127	35.9	120	35.7	124	71.6
	RCHARD- UARRY	Male	BLUE	123	35.5	130	35.5	127	71.0
	RCHARD- UARRY	Male	WHITE	114	34.3	123	34.4	119	68.7
Q	RCHARD- UARRY	Male	YELLOW	111	33.5	119	33.2	115	66.7
	RCHARD- UARRY	Male	RED	108	32.6	117	32.9	113	65.5